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Paper Storage Linear Filing Inches

System Weight Summary

576"

Total Media Weight
Total Equipment Weight
Total System Weight

Times-2 Files

1,324.80 lbs
810.64 lbs

2,135.44 lbs

$21.74

* (Based On Paper Storage LFI Above)
(Actual)

*
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TIMES-2 COUNTER TOP LAYOUT FEATURES:
-4 Wide 3-Tier Letter Size Cabinets
-12" Deep Shelves Adjustable in 1-3/4" Increments
-3 Openings Per Side
-15 Dividers Per Unit Included
-Laminate Top Shown To Be Supplied By Others (Not Included)
-Double Sided Tape or Wood Screw in each Corner to
Attach Top to Units
-2 Wall Closing Strips Included 

Finish:
-Eco-Friendly Gloss-Tek
-28 Standard Colors Available
-Plus 3 Metallic Finishes Available at Upcharge

Times-2 Design Support Library Typicals *Actual Cost, Freight, Install, & Tax To Be Quoted By A Dealer
** List Price Applies To Exact Specifications And Layout ShownCounter Top Layout Without Laminate Top -4Wide

PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE DATE: 08/07/23LAYOUT # LIST PRICE$12,526.08LTRT2-3T-CTLO-4


